
 
 

CENTER FOR SPECTRUM SERVICES 

2023-2024 School Year 

 
September 4, Monday School Closed – Federal Holiday - Labor Day 
September 5, Tuesday School Closed to students - Staff Development 
September 6, Wednesday First Day of School for students – full day 
September 25, Monday School Closed- Yom Kippur 
October 4, Wednesday School Closed to students - Staff Development 
October 9, Monday School Closed - Federal Holiday - Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
October 23, Monday 1/2 day 11:30 dismissal for students; PM- Parent Conferences 
November 10, Friday School Closed – Federal Holiday - Veteran’s Day 
November 15, Wednesday 1/2 day 11:30 dismissal for students; PM- Parent Conferences 
November 22-24, Wednesday-Friday School Closed – Federal Holiday (23) -Thanksgiving Recess 
December 22-29, Friday-Friday School Closed – Federal Holiday (25) - Winter Recess 
January 1, Monday School Closed – Federal Holiday – New Year’s Day 
January 15, Monday School closed – Federal Holiday - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
January 25, Thursday 1/2 day 11:30 dismissal for students; PM Staff Dev. 
February 19, Monday School closed – Federal Holiday - Presidents' Day 
March 19, Tuesday 1/2 day 11:30 dismissal for students; PM Staff Dev. 
March 25-29, Monday-Friday School closed – Spring Recess 
May 16, Thursday 1/2 day 11:30 dismissal for students; PM Staff Dev. 
May 27, Monday School closed – Federal Holiday - Memorial Day 
June 19, Wednesday School closed – Federal Holiday - Juneteenth 
June 26, Wednesday Early Dismissal 11:30 - Last Day of school 

 
SUMMER SCHOOL 

July 8th, Monday First Day of Summer Program 
August 16th, Friday Last Day of Summer Program 

 

Full Day hours for students: 9:00am – 2:30pm 
Half-Day hours for students: 9:00am – 11:30am 
Inclement Closing Days: 7 
Decisions concerning inclement school closings are made by the school district in which Center for Spectrum Services 
is located: 

• Center for Spectrum Services in the Town of Ulster will be delayed or closed when the Saugerties School District 
delays opening or closes. 

• Center for Spectrum Services in the Town of Ellenville will be delayed or closed when the Ellenville District delays 
opening or closes. 

 

Prioritized Make-Up Days: Should all inclement closing days be exhausted, we will pivot to remote instruction for all 
students. 
If inclement closing days are not used, school days canceled in this order: Monday April 1st, Friday May 24th, 
Tuesday May 28th 
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https://www.calendarpedia.com/

